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Pos Num Conduttore GL G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2

1 | 600 |BALDACCI MATTIA 120 110|110 100 77 72 | 53 55| 68 64 |110 939 0 0
2 | 81 |GARATTONI MATTEO 74 85 [120 120 57 61 [120 140] 85 862 | 77 | 77
3 | 608 |ROSSI MERCANTI J. 72 70|80 77|70 70|54 63|61 62|72 751 | 188 |111
4 | 181 [CALDARIGI ANGELO 64 66 | 74 70 | 63 68|51 O 456 483 | 295
5 | 90 [MOZZONI MICHELE 52 51|64 59|70 296 | 643 | 160
6 | 80 [POMIGIORGIO 57 58 | 66 181 | 758 |115
7 | 255 [TERENZI TOMMASO 90 64 154 785 [ 27
8 | 311 [SENSOLI FEDERICO 80 72 152 | 787 | 2
9 | 211 [SENSOLI MATTIA 0 9% 90 | 849 | 62
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Pos Num Conduttore GIL G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2

1 | 25 |AMATIFILIPPO 250 210[250 250250 210120 210] 170 250] 250 240 o [ o
2 [ 251 [CAVALLARI ANDREA 140 140|140 140110 110| 72 77 [ 66 74 | 90 1159 | 1261 [1261
3 | 509 [BORIANI ANDREA 100 100 170 140| 74 58 90 80 | 140 952 1468 | 207
4 17 |GIANCAMILLI NICOLO' 63 62 [ 70 72 68 0 59 60 74 528 1892 | 424
5 | 6 |ORSINI MATTIA 170 170 340 | 2080 | 188
6 | 47 |SAVI MANUEL 90 110 200 | 2220 | 140
7 | 263 |CERIONI MATTIA 0 o 0o o 0 0 | 2420 | 200
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2

1| 97 |MANCINISIMONE 2501250210 (210|170 140 | 100 | 110 | 250 | 210 | 250 2150 0 0
2 | 99 [ZAGAGLIA MARCO 90 | 90 | 120|140 | 140 110| 63 | 72 | 110|110 | 140 1185 | 965 | 965
3 | 88 [MARIANI NATHAN 74 | 74 |100| 85 | 64 | 90 | 62 | 60 | 90 | 120 | 120 939 1211 | 246
4 | 235 [GERLINI LUCA 100 8 | 8 | 0 | 8 [ 77 | 66 | 64 | 85 | 85 | 85 817 | 1333 | 122
5 | 318 |MICHELOTTI BRYAN 61 [ 59 0 0 62 | 62 72 316 1834 [ 501
6 | 232 |TESTELLA ANDREA 74 | 74 148 2002 | 168
7 13 [GENTILE ASCANIO 72 | 68 140 2010 | 8
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 migni G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 25 [SADOVSCHI ALESSANDRO 210 (210|250 (250|210 170| 140|170 | 210|250 | 210 2280 0 0
2 12 |ROSATI LUCA 170 120|140 | 170|100 80 | 72 | 74 | 120 140 | 170 1356 924 | 924
3 36 |GERLINI LUIGI 140 170| 170|100 77 | 72 | 80 | 100 | 140( 110 110 1269 | 1011 | 87
4 | 320 [FRUGANTI FRANCESCO 77 |77 | 80 | 80 | 74 | 74 | 57 | 62 | 80 | 90 | 90 841 1439 | 428
5 8 |CUCCARONI GIOVANNI 70 | 61 | 72 | 74 54 | 58 | 74 | 72 | 80 615 1665 | 226
6 | 424 [LUPI RICCARDO 85|80 | 74|77 | 70 | 68 | 58 [ 59 571 1709 | 44
7 16 [RICCI LUCIO 66 | 72 | 66 | 72 70 | 80 426 1854 | 145
8 | 45 |BALDACCI NICOLAS 68 | 64 | 68 | 66 | 68 | 66 400 1880 | 26
9 | 117 (DI GIACOMO CRISTIAN 63 | 62 0 0 66 | 64 74 329 1951 ( 71
10 | 595 |GABRIELLI ALESSIO 59| 70 61 0 190 2090 | 139
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 72 |VALERI ALESSANDRO 250 [ 250 [ 210 { 250 [ 140] 100 250 250 1700 [ o 0
2 | 119 [PALANCA GIOELE 170 | 210 [ 250 | 250 880 | 820 | 820
3 | 54 |DIMASCIA MICHAEL 85 | 72 [100] 63 | 62 | 55 | 63 | 66 | 110] 85 761 | 939 | 119
4 | 717 |DOMIZI P. GICOMO 110(100| 90 | 90 | 60 | 62 | 70 | 70 652 1048 | 109
5 | 126 [FILONZI THOMAS 70| 0|74 72 66 | 64 | 80 | 77 503 | 1197 | 149
6 | 189 |FRATI FRANCESCO 80 | 110 90 | 90 370 | 1330 | 133
7 | 252 |DENTI GIACOMO 68 [100| 52 | 68 288 1412 | 82
8 | 424 [LUPI RICCARDO 60 | 62 | 68 | 63 253 | 1447 | 35
9 | 11 [RocciLuca 85 | 110 195 | 1505 | 58
10 | 131 |COSTANTINI DAVIDE o | o |100] 90 190 | 1510 | 5
11 | 139 |PETROLATI GABRIELE 72 | 70 142 | 1558 | 48
12 | 888 [SOLFRINI ANDREA 64 | 68 132 | 1568 | 10
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Pos Num Conduttore GL G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 800 [OMBROSI FRANCESCO 210 210[140 170[110 120140 110]210 170 1590 o [ o
2 | 212 [pENTI MARCO 250 140[120 110]110 210|170 210 1320 | 270 | 270
3 | 199 [LEVANTESI LORENZO 100 110[120 77|68 70| 0 o0 [100 120 755 | 835 | 565
4 | 58 [LUCARELLIIVAN 74 0 [120 170120 100 584 | 1006 | 171
5 | 822 [sToPPONI VALERIO 70 68|45 58|72 63| 0 66 442 | 1148 [ 142
6 | 29 |QuAGLIANI ALESSIO 68 74|77 85[48 o0 352 | 1238 | 90
7 | 88 [Luciani MATTIA 140 120 260 | 1330 | 92
8 | 920 [DEL FEDERICO DENNY 72 77 149 1441 | 111
9 | 719 |GlORGETTI NICOLA 64 66 130 | 1460 | 19
10 | 244 |MARZETTI FEDERICO 59 64 123 1467 7
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Pos Num Conduttore GI G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 71 [pARADISI cLAUDIA 250 250250 250|250 250 1500 | © 0
2 | 51 [FABIJESSICA 170 210|210 170|210 170 1140 | 360 | 360
3 | 991 [SARTINI GIULIA 210 140|170 210|170 210 1110 | 390 | 30
4 | 13 |TURRINIILARIA 140 170|140 140 590 | 910 | 520
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl
1 | 252 [FABBRI ALESSANDRO 210 210]210 210[210 250] 140 110 210 170 190 o [ o
2 | 70 [MONTIRONI ROBERTO 250 250250 250 0 [110 210 170 210 1950




